
Tuesday, April 5, 2016
Weavers 1

 159.00 BrownDistance: Judge: Ring 1 Total Runs:

Elite Elite

 13

Saguaro Scramblers Agility Club

NADACNADAC

Jump

Height

Division Call Name Breed Owner's Name Reg # Dog's

Time

Time

Faults

Course

Faults

Total

Faults

Q PlaceSCT YPS

Elite P08   

08 Lu-la Shih Tzu Nelson McClintock 12-05154VH  36.82 54.39 261.21 N6.82 30  2.60

Elite S08   

08 Jaldi Border Terrier Valery Thompson 06-12317Std  9.25 52.30 161.55 N9.25 0  2.58

08 Qi Gambisi Wanda Day 09-06155Std  90.00 52.30 346.20 N0.00 90  3.44

Elite P12   

12 Miss Daisy Pomeranian Elena Becher 10-08158VH  0.00 54.39 136.03 Q-100.00 0  4.41

12 Penny Jack Russell TerrierJill Thorpe 10-08090Std  E

Elite S12   

12 Ash All American Kristen Wheeler 10-08070Std  80.00 50.21 249.15 N0.00 80  3.23

Elite S16   

16 Sabra All American Marianne Laxton 09-02091VH  0.00 50.21 140.83 Q-100.00 0  3.89

16 Foster Golden Retriever Laurel Manning 07-10273VH  3.53 50.21 253.74 N3.53 0  2.96

16 Emma Australian ShepherdLindsey Heins 06-11044Std  5.33 46.02 351.35 N5.33 0  3.10

16 Jessie Australian ShepherdJenny  Bertram 11-03238Std  17.82 46.02 463.84 N17.82 0  2.49

16 Heidi Wirehaired Pointing GriffonPeggy Owens 12-09114Std  32.55 46.02 558.57 N12.55 20  2.71

16 McGee Golden Retriever Laurel Manning 11-07371VH  E

Elite P20+   

20+ Wrigley Goldendoodle Crystal Blaker 12-10317Std  43.01 41.84 154.85 N13.01 30  2.90
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Tuesday, April 5, 2016
Weavers 1

 159.00 BrownDistance: Judge: Ring 1 Total Runs:

Open Open

 5

Saguaro Scramblers Agility Club

NADACNADAC

Jump

Height

Division Call Name Breed Owner's Name Reg # Dog's

Time

Time

Faults

Course

Faults

Total

Faults

Q PlaceSCT YPS

Open P16   

16 Pequin N.S. Duck Tolling Ret.Barbara Levison 08-11187Std  20.00 51.44 341.53 N0.00 20  3.83

Open S16   

16 Libby Australian ShepherdFaith Salzgeber 14-08230Std  0.00 51.44 150.83 Q-100.00 0  3.13

16 Matti Australian Kelpie Sheryl Katzen 11-02291Std  10.00 51.44 241.02 N0.00 10  3.88

16 Indie All American Kristen Wheeler 13-09133Std  30.00 51.44 441.10 N0.00 30  3.87

16 Smokey Norwegian ElkhoundValery Thompson 13-02204Std  E
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Tuesday, April 5, 2016
Weavers 1

 159.00 BrownDistance: Judge: Ring 1 Total Runs:

Novice Novice

 16

Saguaro Scramblers Agility Club

NADACNADAC

Jump

Height

Division Call Name Breed Owner's Name Reg # Dog's

Time

Time

Faults

Course

Faults

Total

Faults

Q PlaceSCT YPS

Nov P08   

08 Flare Pembroke Welsh CorgiMaureen Flaherty 15-10258Std  0.00 63.60 132.49 Q-100.00 0  4.89

08 Pip Swedish Vallhund Susan Prust 14-10195Std  0.00 63.60 361.78 Q-100.00 0  2.57

08 Trax Papillon Marie Wickhorst 13-10090Std  10.00 63.60 431.59 N0.00 10  5.03

Nov S08   

08 Cosmo All American Jill Thorpe 03-10653Std  0.00 66.25 251.47 Q-100.00 0  3.09

08 Floyd Miniature American ShepherdWendy Potter 13-04026VH  13.59 68.90 582.49 N13.59 0  1.93

Nov S12   

12 Peeka All American Kirsten Lake 13-11032Std  30.00 63.60 143.93 N0.00 30  3.62

12 Pi Rat Terrier Kirsten Lake 14-02100Std  E

Nov S16   

16 Riggs Australian ShepherdLindsey Heins 12-11200Std  0.00 58.30 157.66 Q-100.00 0  2.76

16 Kestrel All American Melanie Builder 16-02063Std  10.53 58.30 268.83 N10.53 0  2.31

16 Rimmy Australian Kelpie Sheryl Katzen 13-05035Std  30.00 58.30 341.35 N0.00 30  3.85

16 Giselle Wirehaired Pointing GriffonPeggy Owens 15-05199Std  70.00 58.30 446.84 N0.00 70  3.39

16 Maxine Akita Karen Blohm-Mangone 08-07292Std  S

Nov P20+   

20+ Torch Border Collie David Ring 13-05173Std  0.00 53.00 129.14 Q-100.00 0  5.46

20+ Zaira Belgian Tervuren Tereza Jezkova 16-03005Std  0.00 53.00 231.15 Q-100.00 0  5.10

20+ Scorchin Curly-Coated RetrieverBarbara Levison 13-08089Std  10.00 53.00 338.73 N0.00 10  4.11

20+ Gimlet Weimaraner Nancy Grimm 13-07128Std  89.93 53.00 462.93 N9.93 80  2.53
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Tuesday, April 5, 2016
Weavers 2

 159.00 BrownDistance: Judge: Ring 1 Total Runs:

Elite Elite

 13

Saguaro Scramblers Agility Club

NADACNADAC

Jump

Height

Division Call Name Breed Owner's Name Reg # Dog's

Time

Time

Faults

Course

Faults

Total

Faults

Q PlaceSCT YPS

Elite P08   

08 Lu-la Shih Tzu Nelson McClintock 12-05154VH  0.00 54.39 133.61 Q-100.00 0  4.73

Elite S08   

08 Qi Gambisi Wanda Day 09-06155Std  0.00 52.30 239.65 Q-100.00 0  4.01

08 Jaldi Border Terrier Valery Thompson 06-12317Std  0.00 52.30 350.35 Q-100.00 0  3.16

Elite P12   

12 Miss Daisy Pomeranian Elena Becher 10-08158VH  0.00 54.39 134.12 Q-100.00 0  4.66

12 Penny Jack Russell TerrierJill Thorpe 10-08090Std  5.28 50.21 255.49 N5.28 0  2.87

Elite S12   

12 Ash All American Kristen Wheeler 10-08070Std  20.00 50.21 343.67 N0.00 20  3.64

Elite S16   

16 Sabra All American Marianne Laxton 09-02091VH  0.00 50.21 137.37 Q-100.00 0  4.25

16 Emma Australian ShepherdLindsey Heins 06-11044Std  3.63 46.02 249.65 N3.63 0  3.20

16 Heidi Wirehaired Pointing GriffonPeggy Owens 12-09114Std  4.50 46.02 350.52 N4.50 0  3.15

16 Jessie Australian ShepherdJenny  Bertram 11-03238Std  12.47 46.02 458.49 N12.47 0  2.72

16 Foster Golden Retriever Laurel Manning 07-10273VH  12.47 50.21 562.68 N12.47 0  2.54

16 McGee Golden Retriever Laurel Manning 11-07371VH  66.77 50.21 666.98 N16.77 50  2.37

Elite P20+   

20+ Wrigley Goldendoodle Crystal Blaker 12-10317Std  0.00 41.84 141.01 Q-100.00 0  3.88
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Tuesday, April 5, 2016
Weavers 2

 159.00 BrownDistance: Judge: Ring 1 Total Runs:

Open Open

 5

Saguaro Scramblers Agility Club

NADACNADAC

Jump

Height

Division Call Name Breed Owner's Name Reg # Dog's

Time

Time

Faults

Course

Faults

Total

Faults

Q PlaceSCT YPS

Open P16   

16 Pequin N.S. Duck Tolling Ret.Barbara Levison 08-11187Std  50.00 51.44 545.99 N0.00 50  3.46

Open S16   

16 Indie All American Kristen Wheeler 13-09133Std  0.00 51.44 137.03 Q-100.00 0  4.29

16 Matti Australian Kelpie Sheryl Katzen 11-02291Std  0.00 51.44 237.27 Q-100.00 0  4.27

16 Libby Australian ShepherdFaith Salzgeber 14-08230Std  0.00 51.44 344.26 Q-100.00 0  3.59

16 Smokey Norwegian ElkhoundValery Thompson 13-02204Std  10.00 51.44 439.39 N0.00 10  4.04
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Tuesday, April 5, 2016
Weavers 2

 159.00 BrownDistance: Judge: Ring 1 Total Runs:

Novice Novice

 16

Saguaro Scramblers Agility Club

NADACNADAC

Jump

Height

Division Call Name Breed Owner's Name Reg # Dog's

Time

Time

Faults

Course

Faults

Total

Faults

Q PlaceSCT YPS

Nov P08   

08 Trax Papillon Marie Wickhorst 13-10090Std  0.00 63.60 126.75 Q-100.00 0  5.94

08 Flare Pembroke Welsh CorgiMaureen Flaherty 15-10258Std  0.00 63.60 230.17 Q-100.00 0  5.27

08 Pip Swedish Vallhund Susan Prust 14-10195Std  50.00 63.60 461.19 N0.00 50  2.60

Nov S08   

08 Floyd Miniature American ShepherdWendy Potter 13-04026VH  0.00 68.90 368.55 Q-100.00 0  2.32

08 Cosmo All American Jill Thorpe 03-10653Std  S

Nov S12   

12 Pi Rat Terrier Kirsten Lake 14-02100Std  0.00 63.60 129.90 Q-100.00 0  5.32

12 Peeka All American Kirsten Lake 13-11032Std  E

Nov S16   

16 Rimmy Australian Kelpie Sheryl Katzen 13-05035Std  10.00 58.30 143.51 N0.00 10  3.65

16 Giselle Wirehaired Pointing GriffonPeggy Owens 15-05199Std  30.00 58.30 257.35 N0.00 30  2.77

16 Kestrel All American Melanie Builder 16-02063Std  E

16 Maxine Akita Karen Blohm-Mangone 08-07292Std  S

16 Riggs Australian ShepherdLindsey Heins 12-11200Std  E

Nov P20+   

20+ Torch Border Collie David Ring 13-05173Std  0.00 53.00 126.76 Q-100.00 0  5.94

20+ Zaira Belgian Tervuren Tereza Jezkova 16-03005Std  0.00 53.00 232.83 Q-100.00 0  4.84

20+ Gimlet Weimaraner Nancy Grimm 13-07128Std  20.00 53.00 343.24 N0.00 20  3.68

20+ Scorchin Curly-Coated RetrieverBarbara Levison 13-08089Std  10.00 53.00  NT N0.00 10
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